Vogue France

Lecteur Derniére Période

Ensemble

OneNext

Femmes
Structure
100.0%

Pénétration
3.4%

ACP

AUDIENCE

Foyers CSP+
Pénétration
2.5%

Milliers Structure

499 100.0%

Femme

Homme

100.0%

3.0%

370 74.0%
129 25.0%

3.0%
1.0%

15 a 24 ans
25 a 34 ans
35 a 49 ans
50 a 59 ans
60 ans et plus

Pcs individu

46.0%
21.0%
14.0%
13.0%

5.0%

11.0%
5.0%
2.0%
1.0%
0.0%

202 40.0% 7.0%
103 20.0% 2.0%
96 19.0% 1.0%
91 18.0% 1.0%
7 1.0% 0.0%

Affaires et cadres
Agriculteurs

Autres inactifs

Employés

Ouvriers

Petits patrons

Professions intermédiaires

Retraités

9.0%
0.0%
40.0%
25.0%
7.0%
2.0%
10.0%
4.0%

3.0%
0.0%
7.0%
4.0%
4.0%
3.0%
2.0%
0.0%

126 25.0% 2.0%
183 36.0% 6.0%
39 7.0% 3.0%
8 1.0% 1.0%
32 6.0% 2.0%
95 19.0% 1.0%
15 3.0% 2.0%

Agglo. + 100 000 hab
Agglo. 20 000 a 100 000 hab
Agglo. - 20 000 hab

Agglo. paris

Communes rurales

ACPM/OneNext

2023-S2
Ensemble Hommes
Milliers Structure Pénétration Milliers Structure Pénétration Milliers
1275 100.0% 2.4% 331 100.0% 1.3% 944
944 74.0% 3.0% - - - 944
331 25.0% 1.0% 331 100.0% 1.0% -
557 43.0% 7.0% 116 35.0% 3.0% 442
267 20.0% 3.0% 69 20.0% 1.0% 198
181 14.0% 1.0% 49 14.0% 0.0% 132
202 15.0% 1.0% 79 24.0% 1.0% 122
68 5.0% 0.0% 18 5.0% 0.0% 50
131 10.0% 2.0% 40 12.0% 1.0% 91
1 - 0.0% - - - 1
493 38.0% 5.0% 109 32.0% 3.0% 384
265 20.0% 3.0% 25 7.0% 1.0% 240
152 11.0% 2.0% 85 25.0% 1.0% 67
33 2.0% 1.0% 13 3.0% 1.0% 20
114 8.0% 1.0% 16 5.0% 0.0% 97
87 6.0% 0.0% 43 13.0% 0.0% 44
517 40.0% 3.0% 148 44.0% 1.0% 369
111 8.0% 1.0% 30 9.0% 0.0% 80
136 10.0% 1.0% 57 17.0% 1.0% 79
358 28.0% 4.0% 68 20.0% 1.0% 290
153 12.0% 1.0% 27 8.0% 0.0% 126
2023-S2

39.0%
8.0%
8.0%

30.0%

13.0%

4.0%
2.0%
1.0%
6.0%
1.0%

175 35.0% 2.0%
39 7.0% 1.0%
58 11.0% 1.0%

145 29.0% 3.0%
81 16.0% 2.0%
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